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11 components 100 pa/mL each of in Acetone

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description
Validity: 24 months

Text/Information

LM24-OP-4011887

1mL

De Minimis UN1090 Il E2

Analyte/Parameter
Bromophos-ethyl
Bromophos-methyl
Chlorpyrifos
Chlorfenvinphos
Diazinon
Dichlorvos
Fenthion
Parathion-methyl
Parathion
Pirimiphos-methyl

Chlorpyrifos-methyl

CAS number
[4824-78-6]
[2104-96-3]
[2921-88-2]
[470-90-6]
[333-41-5]
[62-73-7]
[55-38-9]
[298-00-0]
[56-38-2]
[29232-93-7]
[5598-13-0]

Labmix24 GmbH

Kesseldorfer Rott 24

46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Concentration/Value
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Unit

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
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